

IN

Rajesh Kumar Prajapat S/o Bhola Ram Prajapat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anisha Yadav for
Mr. Kapil Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG
Mr. Aman Agarwal, AAAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

29/10/2025

List the matter after eight weeks as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J